Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head

%B?E%Jii%%’?/f 2RI

40011240
No.1372-00

3
n::‘::.

Sl

':.'.a%

TYPE B

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.NO__ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. ] DESCRIPTION | ______ BRI SR S aty
1 400-08140 IP-100 TYPE-B COMPLETE “IP-100817° Bhvefty 1
2 400-08141 PANEL TYPE-B ASSY N 347 BIZ (1)
3 400-05900 PANEL SHEET ASM. IS IPAVE (1)
4 400-05901 PANEL PCB ASM. N EN VIR (1)
5 400-05841 FRONT PANEL TIVRR Fh (1)
6 400-05842 BACK PANEL 7Y D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB VIV Favey )7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT Y7V 7 T (1)
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW 7 Vr veayy yh (1)

10 400-05843 SMART MEDIA COVER AY-MAF" ATHN - (D)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB OP Jn - D

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD #n° - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (D

14 1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-NF 0 AN - (1)

15 SY-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ %I VRY (3)

16 SH-4032001-SC _ SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Fa Ak M3 L=20 (D

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ YRRV VEY (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREWM3 X 6 Fa* 23y M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW 29 vy D=3-24 L= 8 (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ Y¥aybe vy (2)

71 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCRIW FI%Roe vEy E)

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER ST A (D

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 $OU YR AN IR M4 L=6 (1)

24 400-08143 PANEL BRACKET B ASSY N AT ST9RBIR (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK 7" SYN -7 (1)

26 400-08142 PANEL BRACKET B N T STYRE (D)

27 M1010-110-000  BRACKET RUBBER CAP 7 SIINT ATV (0

28 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N W=7 MCY3 (D

29 #03 SS-4121415-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 Fa* 3y 3/16-28 L=14 (2)

30 #02 SS-6111210-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 bS53y 11/64-40 L=12 (2)

31 WI-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MEF 3 D=5.3 2)

32 WP-0501016-SD  WASHER 5X10.5X1 5% 7 % 5X10.5X1 (2)

33 #01  400-08148 SMART MEDIA TYPY-B AV-PAF* {7547 B 1

34 #01 HX-0057500-00  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

35 #01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7° Y3V AL 9FI-T" WAYS 1

NOTE (#32) #01....OPTIONAL PARTS A7° yavER g

#02....FOR LH-3100 SERIES
#03....EXCEPT LH

LH-3100>) — 2" H
LH% B <

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



MW, MTE_ MrM. ] PESCRIRTION ... G TG W r .
[ 400- 10894 [F-100 TTPE-C COMPLETHE 1P=-100847 Chviefky 1
2 400- [ D89S PANEL TYPE-C ASSY KM R (1)
3 400-05800 PANEL SHEET ASH, [ T Y ] 1)
4 400-05301 PANTL PCB ASM. A LN 32 (n
4 400-05841 FRONT PANEL THYEA* 34 (1)

] J00- 05842 BACK PANEL L] TS T (1)
T 400-05344 SPEED ADJUST ING KNOS ¥ FabrsT 1
[ ] 400-05845 SPEED ENOB SUPFORT e STHL {n
] 400-05845 INRICATION WIADOW F oy yeary T (i)

10 400-05843 SEART NIDIA COVER IN-hAF (TN - (1)

1 #00- 05848 D-5UB OF COVER I-5U0 57 an - iR

11 $00-06847 LCH COVER LCD #n" - (1)

12 LG-0000001-40  LOD LCD (1}

i4 ¥1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER =M FF - (n

16 5Y-40(30802-5N TAPPING SCREN WITH FLANGE N3XA ¥ FEETE riY [x]

' 1= B B L= ot axy N3 [=20 ]

17 EV-4030800-58 TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X4 § FeETE Ry (23

I8 SM-4030601-5C  SCREW 3 X & #4°23Y W3N0.5 L6 (1)

LB ET-4030851-5N  SCREW BPE V39 De3-24 L= & (%)

20 SY-4031001-84  TAPPING SCREW ¥ YEdre vy {2

. G T (1)

12 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER IS (1)

23 81-4040691-5C  SCREW ¥4 L=0 trhrams oy Ml=6 (1)

1] 400- 10396 PANEL BRACKET C ASSY A 3AT BrebCas (1

25 | 00-04 109 GROUND MARK L {1

= » OO 1 5> 7 e (1

27 400- 1 1764 ERACXET  RUBRER CUSHION T ShehlT Krevay (1)

28 400-11828 FG CABLE ASST Fer-T B3 (3

29 ¥T-0430002-EE  TOOTHED WASHER M T3 (n

30 SL-4040651-5C  SCREN M4 L=f rriviivo Mi=E (1)

11 400-03504 BANEL CABLE C AEST N ay-T KOs (1)

a1 55-T121410-58  SCREW 3/16-34 L=14 Y (1)

1 WP-D531001-5C  WASHER BT AL NG (2

M WT-0530002-K5 TOOTEED MASEER De5_3 AR T § D=5.3 (1)

3% WP-0T04516-5F  WASHER 72045 pad 4§ TI20NA.5 (2)

- — ; VIErE) D=3.8 L=20 (10

31 EA-8500B01-00 CABLE BAND PIEYA Y (3)

1] 01 400-08148 EMART MEDIA TYPY-R 2r=kEF 4TH{T R 1

19 %01 HX-DOG7EO0-00  SMARTNEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

40 g01 400-08168 OF SWITCH CABLE A ASEY AT PV I{Fr-T AADS 1

NOTE (ER) #00, .. .OPTIONAL PARTS i
JUKI CORPORAT . . JUKI 5t
Eromhe library of: Superior Sewmglﬁ:acﬁme & SupplYelohi o ams s conn

i T T il B T e e





